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marketplace atimosphere

Block/Basic Havana

civil culture
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Marketplace culture of the old town Marketplace culture is always my favorite
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2023 marketplace atmosphere cultural atmosphere, full of human interest and vitality.

2023marketplace atmosphere

MARRETPLACE ATMOSPHERE

Block/Basic Havana

YFB030

Product Code

YFBO30 YFBO30

YFBO36 YFB036
YFAOS0 YFAO80

YCB092 YCB092 YFB036

Front Temple Tolerance

6.0-6.2mm
4.0-4.2mm

167-172mm
690-702mm

Thickness 4.0mm 6.0/4.0mm

YFAO&8O
Standard Sizes | 170*700mm | 170" 700mm

YCB092




