YAGFARTS



marketplace atmosphere

Block/Basic Havana

civil culture

Marketplace culture of the old town Marketplace culture is always my favorite cultural atmosphere, full of human interest and vitality.

2023 marketplace atmosphere

YAGEARTS

MARKETPLACE ATMOSPHERE

Block/Basic Havana

Product Code		
YFB030	YFB030	
YFB036	YFB036	
YFA080	YFA080	
YCB092	YCB092	

	Front	Temple	Tolerance
Thickness	4.0mm	6.0/4.0mm	6.0-6.2mm 4.0-4.2mm
Standard Sizes	170*700mm	170*700mm	167-172mm 690-702mm

2023marketplace atmosphere

